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Professional Education and Training Faculty 
 

Mate Justin Grevstad 
Lecturer 
718-409-4687 
jgrevstad@sunymaritime.edu 

Chief Engineer Sean McDermott 
Lecturer Limited Engine License Program 
718-409-7214 
smcdermott@sunymaritime.edu 

Mate Carmine Pizzariello 
Adjunct Instructor 
718-409-7341 
cpizzariello@sunymaritime.edu 

Maureen Walsh 
Adjunct Lecturer CPR/First Aid 
718-409-5424 
mwalsh@sunymaritime.edu 
 

Robert Crafa 
Adjunct Lecturer Sailing/Small Vessels 
718-409-7460 
rcrafa@sunymaritime.edu 

Mark Newman 
Adjunct Lecturer Swimming 
718-409-7214 
mnewman@sunymaritime.edu 

Tom Flagg  
Adjunct Instructor Martial Arts 
718-409-7336 
tflagg@sunymaritime.edu  

Gillian Bombardier    
Adjunct Instructor Yoga 

SteveD'Argenio 
Adjunct Instructor Team sports 
sdargenio@sunymaritime.edu  

Irina Peschan    
Adjunct Instructor Dance 

 
     
 


